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FLUID LEVEL

ALISO CANYON
STANDARD SE SNON 30

October 10, 2011
2693 PSI
78.2 BCF
950 PSI
140 PSI
2 DAYS

196 DE G F
4112 FT

100 FPM
9240 FT
9232 FT

8 FT
S. BALLARD

D. HUSSION

F ILL O VER  B OT TO M  P E R F .

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OT A L D E P TH  (P B T D )

T OT A L D E P TH  LO GG ED  (P U)

TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B ER  OF  D A YS  S HUT IN

B OT TO M  TE M P ER A TUR E

WELL NAME

SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME

 


